1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar 2023 premium antique look for office decor, wooden calender
also corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B083F3863T (
GKD?000155-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹532.14 1 ₹532.14 12% IGST ₹63.86 ₹596.00

TOTAL: ₹63.86 ₹596.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r13eiRYW9xIin1RqJfPQ75JLkwJaQ3We

Date & Time: 10/09/2023, 18:51:10
hrs

Invoice Value: 
596.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black and
Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and Sticker
Paste Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts(Size 10x6 Pack of
12) | B0BXH36LWJ ( GKD000543-P12-MFN ) 
HSN:3926

₹1,158.93 1 ₹1,158.93 12% IGST ₹139.07 ₹1,298.00

TOTAL: ₹139.07 ₹1,298.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r13elRKeKJieczxVynqh5Ih5GWhO3Ns8

Date & Time: 10/09/2023, 18:56:32
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,298.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Desk Organizer with 4 Different Size Compartments stylish
table organizer for office desk 4 compartments with proper storage box
for all stationary items, unique corporate gifts (Bamboo) |
B0BKQX2VML ( GKD000266-BM-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r13f7PKEpk1IyeOjpH8oIkiIiDvF1VQw

Date & Time: 10/09/2023, 19:37:12
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Laxmi Charan Paduka For Puja And Wooden Diwali Decoration
Items For Home Decor Devi Charan Paduka For Puja Unique Diwali
Gift Items (Colorful Red Texture & Made In India) (Pack Of 9) |
B0BDMPKTGC ( GKD000325-RD ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1113pu0AzwKmT3IJFbbjZ2s0s
Date & Time: 10/09/2023, 19:44:02
hrs Invoice Value: 

299.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxY74oD9zm2kl1dUC3RVfrHGaDocCmZ6

[...]

1 GKD Piggy Bank Wooden Money Bank and Coin Box Gulak Money
Bank House Handicraft Good Luck for Money Savings Unique Gift and
Home Decor (Gullak Big Size Made in India) (Hut Shape Showpiece
Lakshmi Ma) | B0CCPDN2KP ( GKD000528-LM ) 
HSN:44219091

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r13fGOsNLCBD6BEFBse5nsFldeENnN5y

Date & Time: 10/09/2023, 19:53:53
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway